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Sofia (BUL)
September 19-21, 2024

Qualification BB — WAG

1 | Miriam GIUSCA ROU |PreYouth |4,400|8,200|7,700 8,300 8,066 |0,000| 12,466 | Q
2 | Bilyana BANEVA BUL1 |PreYouth |4,500]|7,600|7,200|7,600|7,466|0,000| 11,966 |Q
3| Iris IORDACHE ROU |Juniors 4,400|7,600|7,200(7,600|7,466 | 0,000 | 11,866 | Q
4 | Mia GASPARIN CRO |Juniors 4,000 | 8,000| 7,500 7,800| 7,766 | 0,000 | 11,766 | Q
5| Ani PUGHEL CRO |Juniors 4,800 7,100 6,800 (6,700 | 6,866 | 0,000 | 11,666 | Q
6 | Kristin KRASTEVA BUL1 |Juniors 4,5007,100| 7,000 7,000|7,033|0,000| 11,533 |Q
7 | Boglarka TAKACS HUN | Youth 4,300 7,300 6,900 (6,900|7,033|0,000| 11,333 |Q
8 | Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN | Juniors 4,600 | 6,100| 7,000 | 6,900 | 6,666 | 0,000 | 11,266 | Q
9 | Valentina BALKANDZHIEVA | BUL1 | Youth 3,900(7,000|7,400|7,100| 7,166 0,000 | 11,066
10 | Sara PLLANA KOS Youth 3,100 8,000 | 8,100|7,700|7,933|0,000| 11,033 |R
11 | Gergana MARKOVA BUL1 |Youth 4,000/7,100| 7,500 7,400| 7,333 |0,000| 11,333
12 | Zsofia LINNERT HUN | PreYouth |3,500|7,700|7,400|7,800|7,633|0,000| 11,133
13 | Yasam Sugra TUR Youth 4,600 | 6,500 | 6,600 | 6,400 | 6,500 | 0,100 | 11,000 | R
14 | Catalina CIOCADE ROU |PreYouth |4,300]6,700 6,600 6,700 6,666 |0,000| 10,966
15 | Simon ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 |PreYouth |4,100|7,000 7,000 |6,500|6,833|0,000| 10,933
16 | Tzveti GERCHEVA BUL2 |Juniors 3,900 (7,000 | 6,900 | 7,000 | 6,966 | 0,000 | 10,866
17 | Misha MESTER CRO PreYouth |3,900|7,000 | 6,900 |6,900|6,933|0,000| 10,833
18 | Mira HURKECZ HUN |Juniors 4,400 | 6,400 | 6,400 | 6,500 | 6,433 | 0,000 | 10,833
19 | Armin HUYUKTERE TUR PreYouth |4,100]6,700|6,700|6,500|6,633|0,000| 10,733
20 | Eleni KOUTOULOGENI GRE Youth 3,800 (6,900 | 6,600 | 6,900 | 6,800 | 0,000 | 10,600
21| Luna BABIC SLO Juniors 4,100 | 6,300 | 6,600 | 6,600 | 6,500 | 0,100 | 10,500
22 | Hira HAZIRI KOS PreYouth |3,100|7,600|7,200|7,300|7,366|0,000| 10,466
23| Aniela TUDOR ROU | Youth 4,900 5,500 | 5,200 | 6,000 | 5,566 | 0,000 | 10,466
24 | Vita PRUJJANOVI SLO Juniors 5,100 5,200 | 5,500 | 5,300 5,333 | 0,000 | 10,433
25| Gulbahar Ece TUR Youth 4,300 | 6,000 | 5,900 | 6,200 | 6,033 | 0,100 | 10,233
26 | Nina GUGOVSKA MKD | Juniors 3,600 6,300 |6,700 | 6,700 | 6,566 | 0,000 | 10,166
27 | Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 |Juniors 3,600 | 6,500 | 6,500 | 6,500 | 6,500 | 0,000 | 10,100
28 | Irem KARABALIK TUR Juniors 4,900 | 5,200 5,400 | 4,800 5,133 | 0,000 | 10,033
29 | Yovana PETROVA BUL2 |Juniors 4,100 6,000 | 5,700 | 6,000 | 5,900 | 0,000 | 10,000
30 | Hana KOVA SLO PreYouth |3,300]6,800 |6,500|6,500|6,600|0,000| 9,900
31| Zita TORNAI HUN | Youth 3,600 | 6,200 | 6,200 | 5,800 | 6,066 | 0,000 | 9,666
32 | Liliana HORVATH HUN | PreYouth |3,200]6,400 | 6,400 6,400 |6,400|0,000| 9,600
33 | Nadja TRPEVSKA MKD | Youth 2,5007,000|7,100|7,000|7,033|0,000| 9,533
34 | Irida CHARALAMPIDOU GRE Youth 3,200 6,400 | 6,000 | 6,400 | 6,266 | 0,000 | 9,466
35 | Bella JURASIC CRO PreYouth |3,700]5,600 |6,200|5,700|5,833|0,100| 9,433
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36 | Valeria HINKOVA BUL2 |Youth 3,900 5,500 | 5,400 | 5,600 5,500| 0,000 | 9,400
37 | Merili ISLAMI ALB Youth 2,400 7,000 | 6,900 6,900 |6,933|0,000| 9,333
38 | Mania MOHAMMADI TUR Juniors 4,500 | 4,900 4,900 | 4,700| 4,833 |0,000| 9,333
39 | Rea BERISHA KOS Youth 2,500 | 6,600 | 6,600 6,700|6,633|0,000| 9,133
40 | iva TOMA SLO Youth 3,5005,300 | 5,900 5,500 5,566 0,000 | 9,066
41 | Lotta KALINSKI CRO Youth 4,100 5,200 | 4,800 | 4,900 | 4,966 | 0,000 | 9,066
42| Bora HOTI KOS Juniors 3,000 5,800 | 6,000 |5,800|5,866|0,000| 8,866
43 | Ema AKRAPOVI SLO Youth 4,100 4,700 | 4,800 | 4,800 | 4,766 |0,000 | 8,866
43 | Naz KANDEMIR TUR PreYouth |4,100|4,900|4,700|4,700|4,766 |0,000| 8,866
45| Ema LESJAK SLO PreYouth |2,300 6,300 6,100 |6,500 |6,300|0,000| 8,600
46 | Fernaza CAKAJ KOS PreYouth |3,100|5,700]5,300|5,3005,433|0,000| 8,533
47 | Veronika IVANOVA BUL2 |Youth 2,600|5,700| 5,900 5,900 |5,833|0,000| 8,433
48 | Nil ELBASANI ALB PreYouth |3,000 |5,000 4,600 |5,400|5,000|0,000| 8,000
49 | llenia SEVDARI ALB Youth 2,400 5,400 | 5,500 5,500 | 5,466 |0,000| 7,866
50| Nera DURIC CRO Youth 3,900 (3,900 | 4,400 3,800 |4,033|0,100| 7,833
51| Elena SEFA KOS Youthh 1,400 5,800 6,100 | 5,800 | 5,900 |0,000| 7,300
52 | Vlera GERGURI KOS Juniors 2,9004,300 | 4,500/ 4,400 | 4,400|0,000| 7,300
53 | Viana GALABOVA BUL2 |PreYouth |2,500|3,900]4,100 |3,900|3,966|0,000| 6,466
54 | Bianca HOLBAN ROU |Youth 3,300(2,500 3,100 3,000 | 2,866 |0,000| 6,166
55 | Siljia MUHAMETI ALB Youth 1,400 | 6,500 6,300 | 6,500 | 6,433 | 4,000| 3,833
56 | Mishela BITANJI ALB PreYouth |1,600 |5,900]5,900 |6,000|5,933|4,000| 3,533
57 | Dimana RANGELOVA BUL1 |PreYouth DNS




